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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 7 Fem., 100m  Braça Open
10/05/2025 - 16:35 Resultats
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 1:23.40 603
2. CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia 98 C.N. Cornellà 1:24.12 590
3. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen 96 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:25.39 564
4. HASSE, Ute 63 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:27.39 850
5. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 1:36.26 424
6. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 1:39.14 360
7. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 G.E. I E.G. 1:51.15 312
8. MASSOT MESQUIDA, Mireia 70 C.N. Granollers 1:55.92 327
9. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:21.33 134

25+

1. CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia 98 C.N. Cornellà 1:24.12 590
2. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen 96 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:25.39 564
3. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 1:39.14 360

35+

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 1:23.40 603

45+

1. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 1:36.26 424
2. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:21.33 134

50+

1. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 G.E. I E.G. 1:51.15 312

55+

1. MASSOT MESQUIDA, Mireia 70 C.N. Granollers 1:55.92 327

60+

1. HASSE, Ute 63 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:27.39 850

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. HASSE, Ute 63 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:27.39 850
2. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 1:23.40 603
3. CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia 98 C.N. Cornellà 1:24.12 590
4. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen 96 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:25.39 564
5. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 1:36.26 424
6. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 1:39.14 360
7. MASSOT MESQUIDA, Mireia 70 C.N. Granollers 1:55.92 327
8. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 G.E. I E.G. 1:51.15 312
9. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:21.33 134


